AH1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
1. Self-standing PC board terminal
ULTRA-MINIATURE
SWITCHES
WITH HIGH PRECISION
AH1 (FJ)
SWITCHES
Actuators Operating force,
Max.
Standard
(AgNi alloy contact)
Low-level circuit
(AgNi alloy + Gold-clad contact)
SPDT SPDT
Pin plunger
0.74 N AH14809 AH1480619
1.47 N AH14609 AH1460619
Hinge lever
0.25 N AH14829 AH1482619
0.49 N AH14629 AH1462619
Simulated roller lever
0.26 N AH14849 AH1484619
0.54 N AH14649 AH1464619
8.5
12.8 6.0
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES